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FSC3X19/CC-W/O-HIGHGEL/S
S

Authorized Distributor

Part Number: FSC3X19/CC-W/O-HIGHGEL/S RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Manufacturer 3M Ship From: Hong Kong

Description FOAM SEALED CLSR 400PR W/O HIGHG Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Data sheet: @ Solutions For Outside Plant Catalog

Images are for reference only.

See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FSC3X19/CC-W/O-HIGHGEL/S with confidence
from Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number FSC3X19/CC-W/O-HIGHGEL/S Manufacturer 3M
Description FOAM SEALED CLSR 400PR W/O HIGHG Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 599 pcs Data sheet Solutions For Outside Plant Catalog
Category Cables, Wires - Management Type Buried Closure Splice Kit, Re-Enterable
Sheath Opening 17.00" (431.8mm) Series -

00051138882495

05113888249 . .
Other Names 7100162542 Number of Cable Pairs 400 Pairs @ 24 AWG

80611158496

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 3 Weeks

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Diameter - Inside

3.000" (76.20mm)

Length - Overall
Features

Detailed Description

28.50" (723.9mm)

Scotchlok Connectors

Wire Splice Buried Closure Splice Kit, Re-Enterable 28.50" (723.9mm) 400 Pairs @ 24 AWG

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all 3M series electronic components. We have 599 pieces of 3M FSC3X19/CC-W/O-HIGHGEL/S in stock available

now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: FSC8 Manufacturers: Carlo Gavazzi
RFQ
CARLD GAVAZZI
v Description: SEN PROX MAG NC
Part#: FSC8X19/CC24-W/O-HIGHGEL/S Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
Description: FOAM SEALED CLOSURE W/O HIGH GEL
: Part#: FSC2DMCGEI Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: SC2 OM1 900?M MULTIMODE DUPLEX F
Part#: FSC4X19/CC-W/O-HIGHGEL/S Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
Description: FOAM SEALED CLSR 600PR W/O HIGHG
Part#: FSCDMCXAQ Manufacturers: Panduit
PhNDuIT e
Description: SC MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC
Part#: FSC2DMCXAQ Manufacturers: Panduit
RFQ
Description: SC2 OM3/0M4 900?M MULTIMODE DUPL
Part#: FSC6X19/CC-W/O-HIGHGEL/S Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
Description: FOAM SEALED CLSR 1200PR W/O HGHG
Part#: FSC3X12S/CC-W/O-HIGHGEL/S Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
Description: FOAM SEALED CLSR 100PR W/O HIGHG
Part#: FSC3X12S/CC-W/O-HIGHGEL Manufacturers: 3M
3M RFQ
Authorized Distributor - pescription: FOAM SEALED CLSR 100PR W/O HIGHG
Part#: FSCDVR Manufacturers: Panduit
Panpult o
Description: SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 4.32MM 5.62"
Part#. FSCC Manufacturers: Panduit
Panoult e
Description: SC CRADLES
Part#: FSCFST221CCD1X Manufacturers: Conec
el &) = o RFQ
\-\r‘\l:‘.
Tothmoscer incommectors™ — Negcription: CONN ADAPTER SC/ST DUPLX HYBRD
Part#: FSC2MC5BL Manufacturers: Panduit
- e
Description: SC2 OM2 900?M MULTIMODE SIMPLEX
\ Part#: FSC2MCGEI Manufacturers: Panduit
N RFQ
i
.‘j_.,:_ o Description: SC2 OM1 900?M MULTIMODE SIMPLEX
Part#: FSC2X12/CC-W/O-HIGHGEL/S Manufacturers: 3M
3M RFQ
Autharized DIstibUtor - pescription: FOAM SEALED CLOSR 25PR W/O HIGHG
Part#: FSC3X12L/CC-W/O-HIGHGEL/S Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
Description: FOAM SEALED CLSR 200PR W/O HIGHG
Part#: FSCFFC223CCE1X Manufacturers: Conec
o = o RFQ
\-\r“l:\.
Toaumoscer incokmectoks™  Nageription: CONN ADAPTER SC/FC DUPLX HYBRD
=i
: Part#: FSC2MCXAQ Manufacturers: Panduit
Nt RFQ
Description: SC2 OM3/0OM4 900?M MULTIMODE SIMP
Part#: FSC2SCBU Manufacturers: Panduit
RFQ
% Description: SC2 OM1 900?M SINGLEMODE SIMPLEX
Part#: FSCCLIP-L Manufacturers: Panduit
RFQ

Description: ACCY SC CONN DULP CLIP
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